
Group Name Requested 
Amount from 

the Group 

Final Allocation 
from the Student 

Assembly 

2006-2008 
Funding 

Change in $ from 
previous cycle 

Dept of Athletics & 
Physical Education $9.95 $9.95 $- $9.95 

Club Insurance $4.70 $4.70 $4.75 $(0.05) 

Cornell Cinema $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $- 

Cornell Concert 
Commission $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $- 

CU Programming Board $7.50 $7.50 $7.50 $- 

CU Tonight $10.00 $9.00 $8.00 $1.00 

EMS $3.36 $3.36 $2.55 $0.81 

Int'l Students Programming 
Board $2.03 $1.90 $1.75 $0.15 

MGLC $1.50 $0.50 $0.50 $- 

Slope Day Programming 
Board $15.00 $15.00 $12.00 $3.00 

ALANA $7.25 $7.25 $7.25 $- 

Collegiate Readership 
Program $5.50 $5.50 $6.00 $(0.50) 

Community Centers 
Programming Boards $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $- 

EARS $1.25 $1.25 $1.25 $- 

HAVEN $2.75 $2.06 $2.75 $(0.69) 

Orientation Steering 
Committee $7.36 $5.65 $4.00 $1.65 

Student Assembly $3.40 $2.95 $2.95 $- 

SAFC $78.50 $75.53 $75.00 $0.53 

Wilderness Reflections $5.00 $1.00 $1.00 $- 

The 2008-2010 Recommended Student Activity Fee 
As recommended by the Student Assembly of Cornell University 

November 29, 2007 
 



 
Notes:  

• This legislation was approved by a vote of 15 Y – 5 N (75% approval) on 
November 29, 2007.  The legislation required a 3/5 majority (60%).   

• The actual recommendation for all groups was $203.47.  The charter stipulates 
that the amount be rounded up to the nearest dollar, with the difference going to 
the SAFC.  As a result, SAFC received an additional $0.53.   

• Groups that were new to this byline cycle:  Athletics, Cornell Minds Matter.   
• The new amount of $204.00 represents a 13% increase in funding from the 

previous cycle.   

Women's Resource Center $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $- 

Class Councils $14.50 $14.50 $9.00 $5.50 

Community Partnership 
Board $2.00 $2.00 $1.50 $0.50 

Minds Matter $1.00 $1.00 $- $1.00 

Students Helping Students $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $- 

Welcome Weekend $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $- 

WSH Student Union Board $1.40 $1.40 $1.25 $0.15 

Total $215.95 $204.00 $181.00 $23.00 


